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BENWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Minutes of an online Extra Meeting of the Benwick Parish Council on Monday 21st

December 2020 by teleconference

Present

162/20-21

163/20-21

164/20-21

165/20-21

166/20-21

Cllrs M Chapman (Chair); L Keppel-Spoor; R Few; R Emmitt; A Cade; R Taylor; R Smith, J
Richardson (Clerk) and no members of the public

Apologies for Absence

None received

Declarations of Interest

None declared

Public Time

Nothing raised

Clir Chapman Proposed, and it was AGREED, that a motion was passed Agreed

to exclude the Press and Public

Clerks Vacancy

It was Proposed by R Taylor, and AGREED, that the Clerk arrange for Agreed

Zoom interviews in 2" week in January (w/c 11"™. Cllr Chapman to draft ~ Cllr Chapman
questions for discussion at Parish Council Meeting on 4" January.

Meeting closed at 20.00
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