BENWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Minutes of an online Extra Meeting of the Benwick Parish Council on Monday 21st December 2020 by teleconference

Present	Clirs M Chapman (Chair); L Keppel-Spoor; R Few; R Emmitt; A Cade; R Taylor; R Smith, J	
	Richardson (Clerk) and no members of the public	
162/20-21	Apologies for Absence	
	None received	
163/20-21	Declarations of Interest	
	None declared	
164/20-21	Public Time	
	Nothing raised	
165/20-21	Cllr Chapman Proposed, and it was AGREED, that a motion was passed	Agreed
	to exclude the Press and Public	•
166/20-21	Clerks Vacancy	
	It was Proposed by R Taylor, and AGREED, that the Clerk arrange for	Agreed
	Zoom interviews in 2 nd week in January (w/c 11 ^{th)} . Cllr Chapman to draft	Cllr Chapman
	questions for discussion at Parish Council Meeting on 4 th January.	•
Mosting alos	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Meeting closed at 20.00